
LANE STATUS INDICATOR - 

STAINLESS STEEL END 

INFRA-RED WINDOW -

STAINLESS STEEL SIDE PANEL 

SATIN BLACK MILD STEEL

CLEAR FROSTED ACRYLIC

BLACK POLYCARBONATEBASEPLATE - 

DECORATIVE TOP - LOW IRON TOUGHENED 
GLASS, WHITE CERAMIC PAINTED UNDERSIDE

10mm CLEAR TOUGHENED GLASS WING

SIDE PANEL RETAINER - 
GLOSS BLACK ACRYLIC

ALL GLASS IS TOUGHENED - EN12150 / ANSI Z97.1
ALL STAINLESS STEEL IS 304, 240 GRIT (SATIN No. 4), HORIZONTAL GRAIN 

UL OPTIONS: CORIAN, STONE, STAINLESS STEEL

12
52

49
.3

"

372
14.6"

372
14.6"

372
14.6"

658
25.9"

658
25.9"

282
11.1"

282
11.1"

95
9

37
.8

"

282
11.1"

282
11.1"

BETWEEN TOPS

660
26.0"

660
26.0"

20
4

8.
0"

28 1.
1"

282
11.1"

BETWEEN BODY

96.3
3.8"

BETWEEN TOPS

BETWEEN BODY

96.3
3.8"

100
3.9"

100
3.9"

MAINTENANCE GAP

MAINTENANCE GAP

AVAILABLE AREA 250 x 190 x 75

CARD READER  - OPTION 'A'
MOUNTED BELOW GLASS TOP

(10" x 7.5" x 3" APPROX.)

CARD READER  - OPTION 'B'
MOUNTED EXTERNALLY
ON CORIAN TOP

BLACK ACID ETCHED FASTLANE WORD AND LOGO
ON ALL BLANK END PANELS (NO END OF LANE
INDICATOR END PANELS)

4x M10 FIXING LOCATIONS
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PRODUCT: GLASSWING STANDARD
TITLE: GENERAL INFORMATION

DRAWING No: GWSTDS_A6
FOR SALES INFORMATION ONLY-SUBJECT TO CHANGE
ALL DIMENSIONS +/-2mm
This document is the copyright of Integrated Design LTD
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